Course

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

M.Tech.

in Civil Engineering (Environment)

in Civil Engineering (Geotechnical)

in Civil Engineering (Structure)

in Civil Engineering (Transportation)

in Civil Engineering (Water Resources)

in Computer Science and Engineering

in Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence)

M.Tech.

in Electrical Engineering (Condition Monitoring of

Power Apparatus)

M.Tech.

in Electrical Engineering (Power System)

M.Tech. in Electrical Engineering (Signal Processing and

Control)

M.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Communication Systems and Networks)

M.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering
(VLSI Design)

Round 1 (Closing
Score)

355

359

396

371

352

544

542

354

358

365

370

439

Last Round (Closing
Score)

363

385

352

351

352 (R1)

453

459

354 (R1)

354

350

355

390



M.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering (Energy Technology)

M.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering (Computational Thermal
Engineering)

M.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering (Design)

M.Arch. in Sustainable Architecture

372

367

376

389

372 (R1)

367 (R1)

367

383



